HOME
BY HEATCOM
HEAT
15 YEAR
WARRANTY
FLOOR HEATING
UNDERFLOOR HEATING MAT
160 and 200 W/m²

High-load earth drain wire
150°C Thermoplastic elastomer protection
High output heating wires
Anti-crush cable jacket
100% Earth shield
P
*when covered with a suitable levelling compound
HOME
BY HEATCOM
HEAT
15 YEAR
WARRANTY
FLOOR HEATING
160W /sqm Heating Mats
Product Code Product Description Wattage Ampage (A) Resistance (Ohms) +/- 10%
HMHMAT160W-1.0 160W/sqm 1sqm heating mat  160 W 0.70 A 346 Ω
HMHMAT160W-1.5 160W/sqm 1.5sqm heating mat  240 W 1.04 A 235 Ω
HMHMAT160W-2.0 160W/sqm 2sqm heating mat  320 W 1.39 A 178 Ω
HMHMAT160W-2.5 160W/sqm 2.5sqm heating mat  400 W 1.74 A 140 Ω
HMHMAT160W-3.0 160W/sqm 3sqm heating mat  480 W 2.09 A 117 Ω
HMHMAT160W-4.0 160W/sqm 4sqm heating mat  640W 2.78 A 88 Ω
HMHMAT160W-5.0 160W/sqm 5sqm heating mat  800 W 3.48 A 71 Ω
HMHMAT160W-6.0 160W/sqm 6sqm heating mat  960 W 4.17 A 59 Ω
HMHMAT160W-7.0 160W/sqm 7sqm heating mat  1120 W 4.87 A 50 Ω
HMHMAT160W-8.0 160W/sqm 8sqm heating mat  1280 W 5.57 A 44.2 Ω
HMHMAT160W-9.0 160W/sqm 9sqm heating mat  1440 W 6.26 A 39.2 Ω
HMHMAT160W-10.0 160W/sqm 10sqm heating mat  1600 W 6.96 A 35.3 Ω
HMHMAT160W-12.0 160W/sqm 12sqm heating mat  1920 W 8.35 A 29.4 Ω
HMHMAT160W-15.0 160W/sqm 15sqm heating mat  2400 W 10.43 A 23.5 Ω
200W /sqm Heating Mats
Product Code Product Description Wattage Ampage (A) Resistance (Ohms) +/- 10%
HMHMAT200W-0.9 200W/sqm 0.9sqm heating mat  176W 0.77 A 299 Ω
HMHMAT200W-1.7 200W/sqm 1.7sqm heating mat 331 W 1.44 A 178 Ω
HMHMAT200W-2.5 200W/sqm 2.5sqm heating mat  487 W 2.12 A 117 Ω
HMHMAT200W-3.4 200W/sqm 3.4sqm heating mat  663 W 2.88 A 88 Ω
HMHMAT200W-4.2 200W/sqm 4.2sqm heating mat  819 W 3.56 A 71 Ω
HMHMAT200W-5.0 200W/sqm 5.0sqm heating mat  975 W 4.24 A 59 Ω
HMHMAT200W-5.9 200W/sqm 5.9sqm heating mat 1150 W 5.00 A 50 Ω
HMHMAT200W-6.7 200W/sqm 6.7sqm heating mat  1306 W 5.68 A 44.2 Ω
HMHMAT200W-7.5 200W/sqm 7.5sqm heating mat  1462 W 6.36 A 39.2 Ω
HMHMAT200W-8.4 200W/sqm 8.4sqm heating mat  1638 W 7.12 A 35.3 Ω
HMHMAT200W-10.0 200W/sqm 10sqm heating mat  1950 W 8.48 A 29.4 Ω
DATA SHEET
Resistance are 0.77 A and 299